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Torneo WE 12Â° DEL GRATICOLATO 0404057A

Luogo SANTA MARIA DI SALA  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 20-11-2004 - 28-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri LOTTI PAOLA - 

Partecipanti 39

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 2N Alba Riccardo            ITA VEN VE 1700 0 0 1949 M 109984

11 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1853 0 0 1956 M 108102

19 2N Barasti Lorenzo          ITA VEN PD 1685 0 0 1985 M 113666

35 NC Bernardo Davide          ITA VEN VE 1491 0 0 1974 M 121385

7 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA VEN VE 1652 0 0 1966 M 106343

22 2N Bressan Marco            ITA VEN VE 1605 0 0 1987 M 115480

24 2N Camosi Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1742 0 0 1959 M 117290

37 Caruccio Paolo 1440 0 0 M 123189

17 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA VEN VI 1535 0 0 1971 M 110206

10 2N Colusso Enrico           ITA VEN TV 1691 0 0 1972 M 107813

13 2N Conte Federico           ITA VEN TV 1721 0 0 1978 M 108243

27 2N Crivellaro Luciano       ITA VEN VE 1613 0 0 1939 M 118962

32 1S De Nardi Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1531 0 0 1991 M 120918

23 2N Decleva Gianni           ITA FRI TS 1620 0 0 1948 M 116209

36 NC Della Pieta' Adriano     ITA VEN VE 1449 0 0 1978 M 121389

29 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA VEN PD 1910 0 0 1942 M 120134

16 1N Favero Graziano          ITA VEN PD 1817 0 0 1964 M 109989

20 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1729 0 0 1975 M 114015

14 CM Gomez De Ayala Paolo     ITA VEN VE 1699 0 0 1954 M 109648

30 Gradari Stefano          ITA VEN VE 1440 0 0 1980 M 120613

31 2N Gradari Stefano          ITA VEN VE 0 0 1980 M 120613

34 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA VEN PD 1583 0 0 1928 M 121151

26 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 0 0 1978 M 118363

21 NC Manfrin Giuseppe         ITA VEN VI 1467 0 0 1949 M 114269

3 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA VEN RO 1829 0 0 1966 M 103566

38 CM Omeri Silvan             ITA VEN TV 0 0 1973 M 123994

39 2N Padovan Antonio          ITA VEN VI 1667 0 0 1952 M 123998

12 1N Padovan Remo             ITA VEN VI 1784 0 0 1985 M 108104

25 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA VEN PD 1697 0 0 1992 M 118166

33 NC Pomaro Renato            ITA VEN PD 1419 0 0 1958 M 121075

9 1N Porta Federico           ITA VEN TV 1799 0 0 1972 M 107812

6 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1700 0 0 1956 M 104062

2 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA VEN PD 1922 0 0 1957 M 101511

18 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA VEN VE 1599 0 0 1955 M 110359

1 2N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA VEN VI 1799 0 0 1976 M 101446

4 CM Rossi Damiano            ITA VEN VE 1996 0 0 1985 M 815381 103678

28 NC Stanzione Claudio        ITA VEN VI 0 0 1938 M 119586

5 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1876 0 0 1961 M 103840

8 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA VEN VE 1718 0 0 1960 M 106355
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 2N Alba Riccardo            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1949 M 109984

11 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1956 M 108102

19 2N Barasti Lorenzo          ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1985 M 113666

35 NC Bernardo Davide          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 121385

7 2N Bozzao Francesco         ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 106343

22 2N Bressan Marco            ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1987 M 115480

24 2N Camosi Roberto           ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 117290

37 Caruccio Paolo 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 M 123189

17 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1971 M 110206

10 2N Colusso Enrico           ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1972 M 107813

13 2N Conte Federico           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1978 M 108243

27 2N Crivellaro Luciano       ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1939 M 118962

32 1S De Nardi Riccardo        ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1991 M 120918

23 2N Decleva Gianni           ITA 1620 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 116209

36 NC Della Pieta' Adriano     ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1978 M 121389

29 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA 1910 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1942 M 120134

16 1N Favero Graziano          ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 109989

20 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1975 M 114015

14 CM Gomez De Ayala Paolo     ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1954 M 109648

30 Gradari Stefano          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1980 M 120613

34 2N Lippi Agostino           ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1928 M 121151

21 NC Manfrin Giuseppe         ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1949 M 114269

3 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 103566

39 2N Padovan Antonio          ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1952 M 123998

12 1N Padovan Remo             ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1985 M 108104

25 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1992 M 118166

33 NC Pomaro Renato            ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 121075

9 1N Porta Federico           ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 107812

6 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1956 M 104062

2 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA 1922 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 101511

18 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1955 M 110359

1 2N Rodeghiero Andrea        ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1976 M 101446

5 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1876 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 103840

8 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1960 M 106355
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